What a year this has been! We are finally all seeing the light at the end
of the tunnel, personally and professionally. Like every other business,
the pandemic has forced many of our expenses to rise, and staffing has
become very difficult as you can see with all the ‘Help Wanted’ signs in
windows.

Despite the craziness, we continue to add experienced staff to our
team, shrinking our dog-to-staff ratio. In the coming months, we will be
introducing a ‘Puppy Palace Prep School’, where we will be reinforcing
basic manners and behaviors with some students that could use some
extra practice while at school. We will also continue to include “Brain
GCames” and our other daily activities to give our guests the extra
stimulation they crave at no additional charge. The ladies have upped
our social media game by investing in new technology to continue to
bring you fabulous photos of your pup.

For all of these reasons, we need to take a minimal price increase.

Effective Monday, June 1, 2021, there will be a $2 increase in our daily
rate for Doggie Day Care. Any passes purchased prior to this date will
be honored, as they do not expire.

Effective 6/1/2021

perday 2 Dngs per day
Full Day $30 530 | $45
Half Day $20 $35
10 Day Pass $275 5415
20 Day Pass $500 $780
10 Half Day Pass| $180 $320
20 Half Day Pass| $340 $620
Add. Dog $15
Nails $12
Nails w Pads $15

We thank you for your continued support. Please feel free to reach out
to Shannon with any questions or concerns.

-Shannon
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The Pupp

SHOULD | BRING IN LUNCH FOR MY PUP?

For young dogs wunder six months we
recommend bringing in a small snack or lunch.
This allows them to take a much needed break
and to refuel. Please make sure it is in a sealed
container and labeled with his or her name.

For older dogs, we ask that you refrain from
bringing food in as it usually interrupts their
activities and play time. We recommend adding
a bit more food to their breakfast and dinner on
day care days.

DOG DAYS OF SUMMER CAMPS

Keep an eye out for more information on our
summer camp programs!! This is a great way to
mMix up your pup's usual routine, and also get
some really cute photos and artwork made by
your pup! Want to know the themes? Here's a
few hints...
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coco

Coco, a lab, is all smiles all the time! She comes to day
care and always gets her moneys worth!! She is usually
running and chasing her buddies, but every once in a
while she can be found sunbathing by the pool. We just
love her sweet smile! Thanks for being you, Coco!

WELCOME TO OUR NEW

Jagger - English Bulldog

Borys - Carolina Dog
Auto - Corgi

Sierra - Lab Mix
Keeper - Aussie Mix

Charley - Golden Doodle

Sadie- Chocolate Lab
Kobe - Chihuahua
Monty - Mutt

GUESTS!

Lady - Mix

Henry - Bernadoodle
Archie - Pug

Henry - Chihuahua Mix
Lincoln - Dachshund
Poppy - Goldendoodle
Calla - Goldendoodle
Bowie - Pitbull

Telly - Cockapoo
Gunner - Weimeraner
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HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO

YOU!!

Scout
Toby T
Zoe C
Katy
Wally L.
Lissa
Cooper E.
Toby H
Toby R.
Luna.
Rex

Luna M.
Maggie K.
Lucy Lu
Jax D
Bernard
Roddick
Ruger K.
Sasha
Leila
Margo
Ruthie May
George B.
Birdie
Maggie C.
Penny G.
Mabel
Cooper R.
Mackenzie
Misty
Gibbs
Oakley S.
Mamie
Milo B.
Molly Bohn
Ruger B.
Naya GC.
Alexander
Eloise
Ella M.
Ramsay
Henri
Nala
Toby R.
Elmo
Charli
Winston Oliver
Niko
Maeve
Camo
Loki A
Harley G,
Clara
Mickey H.
Ace A.

5/2010
5/1/2016
5/1/2017
5/1/2018
5/1/2019

5/2
5/2/2020
5/3/2018

5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/4/2019
5/5/2020
5/5/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2017
5/8/2009
5/9/2015
5/9/2019
5/10/2020
5/11/2020
5/11/2018
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2017
5/14/2017
5/15/2020
5/15/2013
5/16/2016
5/16/2016
5/17/2015
5/18/2018
5/18/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2017
5/20/2012
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2016
5/21/2017
5/21/2019
5/22/2017
5/23/2013

5/25/2020
5/25/2020

5/27/2019
5/28/2018
5/30/2014
5/30/2019

5/30/2020

5/31/2015
5/31/2020
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SOPHIE

Sophie, a beabull, is a spitfire of energy! She is
always in the mix of play and knows how to have a
good time. She has also made big strides in training
since she started, and we can't be more proud! Way
to go Sophie!!!

MAY EVENTS

Monday May 10th: German Shepherd Day!

Shepherds are loyal, smart, and fun loving dogs who have a blast

at day care! Bring them this day to celebrate all that is Shepherd!

Thursday May 20th: Rescue Dog Day!

Rescue dogs can be any breed, any age, and from anywhere. We

want to shine a light on these special dogs!

Monday May 3ist: Closed for Memorial Day

IT'S NOT A GOODBYE, IT'S A SEE YOU LATER!

MACKENZIE

Mackenzie joined us in 2019 and has been an integral
part of our Play Yard staff ever since. She brought
years of experience, passion, and patience to the
team. She is leaving to pursue her dream of dog
training! We wish her good luck in her new ventures!!

910 14th Avenue, Suite 2 Bethlehem, PA 18018

SHIRLEE

Shirlee joined the team in 2018 and has been a point
person for the customers and staff for most of that
time! She is leaving to continue her passion for
animals in Veterinary medicine. We will miss her and
her bright and cheery personality!!

info@thepuppypalace.com



